
Day Date Programme / Holidays School Reopens

1 Monday 24th July 2023 Office Reopens

2 Tuesday 25th July 2023 Submission of Stationery (9:00 AM - 11:00 AM)

3 Sunday 30th July 2023 School Reopens

Sunday,

30th July 2023
Wednesday,

16th August 2023
Thursday,

7
th

 September 2023
Sunday,

1
th

 October 2023

8 Thursday 12th October 2023 Parent – Teacher Meeting (Classes Playgroup – K.G II)

9 Friday 13th October 2023 Parent – Teacher Meeting (Classes IV-X)

11 Saturday 14
th

 October 2023 Parent – Teacher Meeting (Classes I-III)

22nd October 2023 – Wednesday,

24th October 2023 25th October 2023

13 Wednesday 1st November 2023 Foundation Day (Fun Fair)

Monday,

13th November 2023

23rd November 2023 –

30th November 2023
17 Sunday 3rd December 2023 Start of Final Term

17 Saturday 16th December 2023 Holiday - Victory Day

17th December 2023 
– 11th January 2024

19 Monday 25
th

 December 2023 Holiday - Christmas Day

20 Sunday 14
th

 January 2024 School reopens

21 Monday 22
nd

 January 2024 Report Card

22 February 2024 Sports Day (subject to availability of field)

23 Monday 19th February 2024 Celebration of International Mother Language Day

Thursday,

22
nd

 February 2024
Tuesday,

27th February 2024

26 Thursday 7
th

 March 2024 Parent – Teacher Meeting (Classes Playgroup – K.G II)

27 Friday 8th March 2024 Parent – Teacher Meeting (Classes VI-IX)

28 Saturday 9
th

 March 2024 Parent – Teacher Meeting (Classes I-III)

29 Saturday 16th March 2024 Parent – Teacher Meeting (Classes IV-V)

Monday,

18
th 

March 2024
Wednesday,

27th March 2024

32 Sunday 31st March 2024 Holiday - Easter

1st April 2024 –

15
th

 April 2024

34 Sunday 14th April 2024 Holiday - Pahela Baishakh

Thursday,

2nd May 2023
Sunday,

26th May 2024

30th May 2024 -

6th June 2024

9th June 2024 -

20th June 2024

39 Monday 1st July 2024 Report Card

2nd July 2024 - Sunday,

1st August 2024 4th August 2024

41 Monday 29th July 2024 Office reopens

42 Tuesday 30th July 2024 Submission of Stationery (9:00 AM - 11:00 AM)

43 Sunday 4th August 2024 School reopens

N.B.: Dates for Field Trip will be announced later

Holiday - Diwali *

* Subject to the appearance of the moon/ government declaration

SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 –2024 (DHANMONDI / LALMATIA)

Holiday - Ashura29th July 2023Saturday4

Holiday - National Mourning Day15th August 2023Tuesday5

6 Wednesday 6th September 2023 Holiday - Janmashtami

Monday

21st February 2024

26th February 2024 Holiday - Shab-e-Barat *

7

Holiday - Durga PujaSunday - Tuesday12

Holiday - Eid-e-Milad un-Nabi *28th September 2023Thursday

Half Yearly Examinations (Classes III – X)Thursday - Thursday

15 Sunday 12th November 2023

Tuesday, 16th April 2024

16

Sunday, 14th January 2024Holiday - Winter VacationSunday - Thursday18

25

Holiday - Independence Day26th March 2024Tuesday31

Holiday - Birthday of the Father of the Nation17
th

 March 2024Sunday30

Holiday - Mother Language Day

23rd May 2024 Holiday - Buddha Purnima *

33 Monday – Monday Holiday - Eid-ul-Fitr

Holiday - May DayWednesday35 1
st

 May 2024

Holiday - Summer VacationTuesday - Thursday40

Wednesday24

Holiday - Eid-ul-AdhaSunday - Thursday38

Final Examinations (Classes III – IX)Thursday - Thursday37

36 Thursday


